
 

 

                                     FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2023 
 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 
  

Sat  Aug 19  De Anza/Reedley College Cupertino  10:00AM 
     (scrimmage) 
 
Sat  Sep 2   Yuba College   Yuba   1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Sep 9   BYE    BYE   BYE 
 
Sat  Sep 16   College of the Siskiyous Weed    1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Sep 23   College of the Redwoods MPC   2:00 PM 
 
Sat  Sep 30   Gavilan College  MPC    1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 7   West Hills College  Coalinga  1:00 PM 
  
Sat  Oct 14   Foothill College  MPC   1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 21   Hartnell College  MPC     6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 28   BYE    BYE   BYE 
 
Sat  Nov 4   Cabrillo College  Aptos   6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Nov 11   San Jose City College MPC              6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Nov 18   Merced College  Merced   7:00 PM 
 
Head Coach:   Ronnie Palmer (831) 646-4238 
Assistant Coaches: Adrian Gallegos, Dave Murray, Hendrick Lusk, Steve Grace, Eric Fonferek,  

Joshua Fernandez, Michael Sarmiento, Guy Bessey, Hugh Hoy 
Dean of Athletics:  Wendy Bates (831) 646-4221 
Athletic Trainer:  Lucy Bengard (831) 646-4227 
Equipment Specialist: Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 
Office Manager:  Amber Mettler (831) 646-4220 
Mascot:   Lobos 
Colors:   Maroon and White 
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